
Rotary District 6820 Events 2023-24 

 

2023 Ole Man River PETS      Friday, March 17 – 18, 2023 – Natchez, MS 

2023 Multi District Conference     Friday, April 21 – 23, 2023 – Graceland, Memphis, TN 

2023 Rotary International Conference    Saturday, May 27 – 31, 2023 – Melbourne, Australia  

District Governor Installation      Thursday, June 29, 2023 – 12pm-1pm, Greenville MS County Club 

District Foundation and Membership Seminar   Saturday, July 22, 2023 – Table 100, Jackson, MS 

District Governor Official Club Visits     July – September 2023 (See separate schedule) 

District 6820 Mark Anderson End Polio Now 5K Run/Walk   Saturday, October 28, 2023 – Ridgeland 

District 6820 International Service Trip    Saturday, January 20 – 27, 2024 – Guadalajara, Mexico 

Rotary Foundation Gala      Friday, February 2, 2024 – Club Ebony, Indianola MS 

Rotary IdeaFest (Tentative on Funding)    Saturday, February 3, 2024 – Greenville, MS 

District 6820 RYLA       Thursday, February 22 – 24, 2024 – Twin Lakes Conference Ctr 

Women of Rotary Celebration     Wednesday, March 6, 2024 – 11:30-1pm at Jackson Country Club 

2024 Ole Man River PETS      Friday, March 8 – 9, 2024 – Natchez, MS 

2024 District Conference      Friday, April 12 – 14, 2024 – Meridian, MS 

2024 Rotary International Conference    Saturday, May 25 – 29, 2024 – Singapore 

 


